Board of Elections

RISAIL Agency: 42

Legacy
Account

2890-10000
2890-10100
2890-20000

2890-50100

Funds:

RISAIL
Account

19751011
19751021
19761011

19771012

Board of Elections

Public Financing of General Elections

RI-E-Gov. Fund - Electronic Campaign Fin.

Total General Revenue

Federal Election Reform
Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104

Total Federal Funds

Department Total

General Revenue
Federal Funds

Grand Total: Board of Elections

FY 2003
Audited

2,247,133
870,752
403
3,118,288

3,118,288

3,118,288

3,118,288

51

FY 2004
Unaudited

1,334,600
(19,895)

1,314,705

953,091
953,091

953,091

2,267,796

1,314,705
953,091

2,267,796

FY 2005
Enacted

1,608,350

1,608,350

1,001,828
1,001,828

1,001,828

2,610,178

1,608,350
1,001,828

2,610,178

FY 2005
Revised

1,605,970

1,605,970

1,342,576
1,342,576

1,342,576

2,948,546

1,605,970
1,342,576

2,948,546

FY 2006
Recommended

1,421,683

1,421,683

1,086,873
1,086,873

1,086,873

2,508,556

1,421,683
1,086,873

2,508,556



