Board of Elections

RISAIL Agency: 42

Legacy Account	RISAIL Account		FY 2003 Audited	FY 2004 Unaudited	FY 2005 Enacted	FY 2005 Revised	FY 2006 Recommended
2890-10000	19751011	Board of Elections	2,247,133	1,334,600	1,608,350	1,605,970	1,421,683
2890-10100	19751021	Public Financing of General Elections	870,752	(19,895)	-	-	-
2890-20000	19761011	RI-E-Gov. Fund - Electronic Campaign Fin.	403	-	-	-	-
		Total General Revenue	3,118,288	1,314,705	1,608,350	1,605,970	1,421,683
2890-50100	19771012	Federal Election Reform Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104	-	953,091 953,091	1,001,828 1,001,828	1,342,576 1,342,576	1,086,873 1,086,873
		Total Federal Funds	-	953,091	1,001,828	1,342,576	1,086,873
		Department Total	3,118,288	2,267,796	2,610,178	2,948,546	2,508,556
Funds:		General Revenue Federal Funds	3,118,288	1,314,705 953,091	1,608,350 1,001,828	1,605,970 1,342,576	1,421,683 1,086,873
		Grand Total: Board of Elections	3,118,288	2,267,796	2,610,178	2,948,546	2,508,556